Schenefelder TC e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Holtkamp 102, 22869 Schenefeld
T 8307164 G 040-8307164

Hallenadresse
Holtkamp 102, 22869 Schenefeld
G 040-8307164

Sportwart/in
Rosengarten, Hartmut
T +49-170-9203662 hartmut.rosengarten@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Scheerer, Kathrin
T 01733559238 kathrin@familiescheerer.de
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Herren 60 | Nordliga
Torsten Roscher

m 01778163776; familie.roscher@t-online.de

Herren 60 Il | Klasse Il
Joerg Seligmann; T 040 - 8705379
m 015773245819; joe22589@hotmail.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Stender, Volker
Kirschner, Norbert
Dr. Rosengarten, Hartmut
Hansen, Hans-Jurgen
Rapp, Paul
Szalay, Gabor
Thomas, Sven
Dobberstein, Thomas
Kruetzfeld, Jan

10 Dr. Roscher, Torsten

11 Schweng, Ralph

12 Grafmanns, Michael

13 Christensen, Bjorn

14 Hahn, Axel

15 Spincke, Helmuth

16 Eisenzapf, Jochen

17 Droskowski, Wilfried

18 Straatmann, Ingo

19 Semmelhack, Kai

20 Zybala, Christoph

21 von Appen, Carsten

22 Kalipke, Ralf

23 Meenen, Peter

24 Martens, Axel

25 Seligmann, Joerg

26 Motzkau, Wolfgang

27 von Oertzen, Arndt

28 Schonfeld, Norbert
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ID-Nr. DRL
15100333
15100467
15451120
15604139
15351683
16404409
16400346
16451867
16400348
15951500
16000397
15350160
15850138
15602674
15151187
16302488
15704367
14951693
15951740
15451725
16051800
16253574
16254173
16151658
15651720
15112057
15658936
15704114

LK
LK8,7
LK9,0
LK10,3
LK12,5
LK13,1
LK13,3
LK13,4
LK13,5
LK15,1
LK14,0
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,1
LK17,7
LK18,5
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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NORD-OST

g GENERALI



